
Tues, March 5 NEUROPATHY

Thurs, March 7 AUTOIMMUNITY

Tues, March 12  LEAKY GUT

Tues, March 19 NEUROPATHY

Thurs, March 21 DEMENTIA

Tues, March 26 KNEE PAIN

Mon, March 25 Leaky Gut

628.7800
CALL TODAY TO RESERVE YOUR SEAT! 

Tues, Dec 19

SCIATICA

Mon, Jan 15

BOOK 

LAUNCH

All lectures 5:15-6 pm
Fairview Chiropractic Center
2 Fairview Hills Drive, Fairview
fairviewdc.comEdward Reilly, DC

Tues, Dec 5 FOOT PAIN

Thurs, Dec 7 DEMENTIA

Tues, Dec 12 NEUROPATHY

Thurs, Dec 14 BLINKY LIGHT

Thurs, Jan 4
  What To Do When 

Traditional Medicine Fails

Mon, Feb 5  MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS

Tues, Feb 6 NEUROPATHY

Thurs, Feb 8  DEMENTIA

Tues, Feb 13

Tues, March 12

NEUROPATHY

Tues, Jan 9 NEUROPATHY

Thurs, Jan 11  MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS

Tues, Jan 16 DEMENTIA

Thurs, Jan 18 AUTOIMMUNITY

Tues, Jan 23 LEAKY GUT

Thurs, Jan 25 FIBROMALGIA

Tues, Jan 30 KNEE PAIN

Thurs, Feb 15  GETTING THE HEALTH YOU 
DESERVE NOW!

Tues, Feb 20 NEUROPATHY

Thurs, Feb 22 AUTOIMMUNITY

Tues, Feb 27 NEUROPATHY

Thurs, Feb 29 LEAKY GUT

JANUARY

DECEMBER

FEBRUARY

MARCH

Tues, April 2 KNEE PAIN

Thurs, April 4 DEMENTIA

Tues, March 12  LEAKY GUT

Tues, April 16 PND

Mon, April 30 FOOT PAINThurs, April 18 TBI/CONCUSSIONS

Thurs, April 25 BRAIN FOG

Tues, April 23 AUTO IMMUNITY

Thurs, April 11

APRIL

FREE LECTURE 
UPCOMING


